压敏电阻
Voltage
 Dependent Resistor
方形贴片 Series
1. Appearance 外形尺寸
1-1. Marking 标志 WLR-07D（4032SV）471KH（SV）
1-2.Dimensional Drawing (mm)尺寸

Part  No.
产品型号
Varistor Voltage
at 1 mA
压敏电压
 Max Clamping
Voltage at Class
Current
最大抑制电压
Class Current
电流等级
(8/20 μs)
Capacitance
电容量
[V](±10%) [V] [A] @1kHz [pF]
WLR07D-221KHSV 220 360 10 250
WLR07D-241KHSV 240 395 10 200
WLR07D-271KHSV 270 455 10 170
WLR07D-331KHSV 330 550 10 150
WLR07D-361KHSV 360 595 10 140
WLR07D-391KHSV 390 650 10 130
WLR07D-431KHSV 430 710 10 110
WLR07D-471KHSV 470 775 10 100
WLR07D 511KHSV 510 845 10 90
WLR07D-561KHSV 560 920 10 80
WLR07D-621KHSV 620 1020 10 75
WLR07D-681KHSV 680 1120 10 70
WLRSV4032-221KH 220 360 10 250
WLRSV4032-241KH 240 395 10 200
WLRSV4032-271KH 270 455 10 170
WLRSV4032-331KH 330 550 10 150
WLRSV4032-361KH 360 595 10 140
WLRSV4032-391KH 390 650 10 130
WLRSV4032-431KH 430 710 10 110
WLRSV4032-471KH 470 775 10 100
WLRSV4032-511KH 510 845 10 90
WLRSV4032-561KH 560 920 10 80
WLRSV4032-621KH 620 1020 10 75
WLRSV4032-681KH 680 1120 10 70
WLRSV 4032 series
绍 鑫 实 业
4.Features 特点